Provisional ID

: Porites_evermani_scaffold_5104_ 41378

Score total 2
Score for star read(s) -1.3 5e
Score for read counts 0
Score for mfe 1.7 3" LIPS ST O S A IR L 4 by
Score for randfold 1.6 u_  x TATT T RYeT 6
-G
Score for cons. seed e
Total read count 35
Mature read count 17
Loop read count 18
Star read count 0
freq.
5D
1
0.757%
0.5um
0.25%
0 ——
1 18 54 72 length
Mature
5"- aaaagcagcaggggcag ugucuggugaccucagcugcuacccgcugaaccaacug -3"
----- (I (OO EE D)) D> S ) ) ) IS ES D) ) IS ) ) D ES D) ) D 15 D 15D ) ) JF s reads
.................... UggCacuUUggggCUCUUGAACATYCAGUC - « = = - -« « @ = m mwm o mmm e mm e m e e e e e e e e 1
.................................... [[0]e{ct:Toz=Te or=Te s [o2=Tt- =T Lo o B 1
.................................... UUgAACAgCAYYCARRAATY - - - « = = = = =« = = = xm o m e e e e e e e e e 6
.................................... UUgaacagcaggCaaaaagyaU - « « - -« w e c o mw e e e e e e e e 8
.................................... [S[0]eF=t:Toz=Te orTeTs [oz=Fot:ToT- e T T LN L Lo 3
...................................................................... ugucuggugaccucageC. . ..o oo i i i i i i i 4
...................................................................... UgUCUgQUQACCUCAQCA. . . o ee e i ieeaieea e 2
...................................................................... UgUCUQQUQACCUCAQCU . - v o v e e wemwmmmmmmme s 10
...................................................................... UJACUQQUQACCUCAQCU.- - - o c e e eemmmmmmaaaa s 1
...................................................................... uguCuUggUQgacCcuUCagCUgCUaCC. - - - - v v o m v n e - 2

3
3

O P O FP P O O O Fr O

sample
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq
seq



